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Competitor(s)

Tori OKeefe Nield
Dawn Henley
Cassandra Labermeyer
Gabi Balcaen

Kristin Lenz

Hannah Love

Savana Sheardown
Danika Pedersen
Jazmin Barnes
Jacqueline Cottingham
Natasha Roblesky
Lorreine Stanley
Katiana Reaney
Jolene Kellerman
Jennifer Knight
Alyssa Lindberg
Kimberly Wright

Club

Vernon

Williams Lake
Valleyview
Kelowna
Kelowna

Vernon

Kelowna

Lumby & District
Kamloops
Revelstoke
Summerland
Summerland
Kamloops
Boundary

Lumby & District
100 Mile House
South Okanagan

Cheyennelrvine

Created on:

12-Feb-2012

February 10, 2012 to February 12, 2012
Junior Bronze Women (13 & Over)

Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

10:54:39AM

Ogopogo Freeskate
Penticton, BC

EP

2111
20.74
20.63
19.74
18.61
18.10
18.09
1531
15.26
14.83
14.56
14.37
12.81
10.70
10.12
7.73
7.42

Points

21.11
20.74
20.63
19.74
18.61
18.10
18.09
1531
15.26
14.83
14.56
14.37
12.81
10.70
10.12
7.73
7.42

Susan Laidlaw




